Parts Breakdown

Model PE-BR-0025 20367

9637 7
~.34305 6 /

[:r 50665.6
34177.0

RS o

15725.2 28584 6
sz
\34306.8 52276.7
»—\/ 522759
285B4 6
e

36394 4

7

./I:/BF 336300

w
34365.0
01661 6 |

34218.1 o167 8

4 4 00269 0

~—~g { 12384.6
342157
21127.3

22491.0

16933 5
27551 4 \/

9 [31211.8
227862 @ /m

190594 _—1 25657 8 * g

m‘ 12945.3
027308 '—9—\6 Q/ 05
—" 001007

’;’

QQ.\—J el
l\ l " P
' N

~_14463.0



Parts Breakdown

Model PE-BR-0025 20367

e —

=

Ve

02730.8
/ 19058.4
e

[ ] /
! 55679.3

341338

e

]
1

g \

1

\M

34210.6

54366.8

COLA

~_20468.4

%
56228.9

49073.3




Parts Breakdown

Model PE-BR-0025 20367

Item No. Description Position J Iltem No. Description Position Item No. Description Position
27686 PFS SEX UNC1/4x3/4 RTZB for 20367 00030.2 38341 }’g’f;ggg;/‘“%’” A SETES SRR g 27745 Tampa Trigger for 20367 342254
38143 Screw 5/16x5/16 for 20367 000310 2771 e 10 DIN 933 Stainless Steel 1081 1 24024 Funnel Lid (MOL.37663.9) for 20367 34306.6
30234 Washer L 1/4x1 6 ZB for 20367 001007 27712 Ring 10 Din 6799 for 20367 211273 27746 Reveting Plate for 20367 343129
27687 Logo 145mm for 20367 00167.8 27714 PFS M5x5 DIN 916 INOX for 20367 22786.2 27747 Adapt.Short Thread D.60x2 for 20367~ 34329.3
27688 Clamp K22 (T-50R) for 20367 002100 27715 PFS M6x30 DIN 933 INOX for 20367 24861.4 27748 Nylon Washer for 20367 343307
27689 Oxid of Aluminum for 20367 00257.7 27716 Key Way 4.76x25 for 20367 25657.9 27749 Door Set for 20367 34339.0
27691 Torm. PRE-ISOL.165012 for 20367 00736.6 27717 Somaclor CHMTA0 T1OVS001er 6p18.8 27750 Motor Support for 20367 343544
38142 Moving Poley for 20367 00955.5 27719 FIO Internal 2x1.5x1000mm for 20367 26323.0 27751 Trigger Axis C / Fold for 20367 34365.0
27692 Insult Term EF-4228 for 20367 01213.0 27720 Omcan Logo (Machines) for 20367 271543 24025 Abrasive Disc for 20367 34366.8
21838 Sphere with Hole 1/2" for 20367 016616 27721 Button for 20367 275514 27753 Poly Belt V 12PJ for 20367 344214
27693 Washer L.A8,4 ZB for 20367 02730.8 27722 Bearing 6005 DDU for 20367 28584.6 27754 Maintenance / Cleaning Label for 20367 ~ 34686.1
27694 Ring 10x1 DIN 471 for 20367 03115.1 27724 Silicone Protection Cap for 20367 29693.7 27755 Diamond Rubber Plate Set for 20367 352144
27695 Allen Screw M6x8 for 20367 03188.7 27725 Etiq.Para Buttonhole Timer for 20367 31211.8 20186 Coating Set for 20367 35216.0
16403 Washer L 3/8" Stainless Steel for 20367 03213.1 27726 Cord Holder PG13,5 LC+P/9 for 20367 319236 27757 Lateral Latch Cover for 20367 35264.0
27696 Nylon Cover CN-4478 for 20367 03678.1 27727 Water Inlet Set for 20367 33630.0 27758 Pino da Trava Lateral for 20367 35266.7
27697 Knob M5x10mm for 20367 03967.5 27728 Background Machined (Etched) for 20367  34132.0 27759 Side Lock Spring for 20367 35280.2
27698 Screw M6x16 for 20367 03988.8 27729 Central Shaft for 20367 341339 27760 Chapa Contactor Grey for 20367 36094.5
27699 Cramp T 18R Small for 20367 042030 27730 Aro Usinado (Cinza) for 20367 341308 65980 “N"g:;’;o1rcz\é3%°7HZ WFC-95VI9 (Flange 35449
27700 Screw M8x20 Din 933 ZB for 20367 044741 27731 CS Cabinet for 20367 34141.0 27761 Nipple/Reduction Set for 20367 363044
20710 Glue Kit DB/DP-10/DC for 20367 04636.1 27732 Moved Pulley Poly V (Primer) for 20367 34165.7 38146 Plate Diamant.4x180x233mm for 20367  36456.8
27702 PFS M6x20 DIN 965 Inox for 20367 08779.3 27733 Polia Mot. Poly V/ (Primer) for 20367 341746 2182 Aluminum Oxide No.46 for 20367 36969.1
27703 Ring 471,75 DIN 472 for 20367 092177 27734 Retainer 25x47x10 for 20367 34175.4 27763 Etiq.Servico Heavy for 20367 385336
16416 fsocrrggs'gfm DIN/933 Stalnless Steell 4535, 27735 Central Shaft Pin for 20367 31762 27764 Insulation Frame for 20367 445690
38144 Belt A 22 for 20367 12945.3 27736 Rubber Protection for 20367 34177.0 38140 Flange Fixacao da Porta for 20367 45231.9
24021 Timer for 20367 14050.3 27737 Washer 7x30x3 for 20367 341797 38141 Driven Pulley D.164 Primer for 20367 46047.8
16435 Screw Max10 for 20367 14463.0 27738 Complete Background for 20367 341819 65978 ggggf” ,5mm2 C/Plug Tipo "M" for 46811.8
30279 Screw B.3,5x9,5 DIN 7971 for 20367 15599.3 27739 Exit Tube for 20367 34198.3 65979 On/Off Key without/LED for 20367 48557.8
64823 Screw M5x5 DIN 916 for 20367 15725.2 27740 Back Lock for 20367 34205.0 78551 Cleaning Maintenance Label for 20367 50665.6
27706 Timer Label for 20367 16833.5 27741 PE Machined (Etched) for 20367 342092 64824 Central Shaft for 20367 52275.9
27707 Spacer Washer for 20367 16971.4 27742 Rim with Mounted Feet for 20367 342106 64822 Guide Pin 8x50 DIN 7 M6 for 20367 52276.7
27708 PFS B.3.5x19 DIN 7981 In for 20367 16973.0 27743 Spring Trigger for 20367 342157 65977 Gabinete Completo for 20367 55679.3

27709 Screw M8x16 DIN 933 ZB for 20367 19059.4 27744 Separator Door for 20367 342181 65981 Insulation Frame FE006-230 for 20367 56228.9


http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC36394.4?pt-manual=OMC-PE-BR-0025_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC24024?pt-manual=OMC-PE-BR-0025_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC24025?pt-manual=OMC-PE-BR-0025_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC27756?pt-manual=OMC-PE-BR-0025_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC27710?pt-manual=OMC-PE-BR-0025_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC27762?pt-manual=OMC-PE-BR-0025_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC65981?pt-manual=OMC-PE-BR-0025_pm.pdf

